
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session: 7             YEAR:   2006 
 
      Pac 10      Big East   College   
 
Outstanding Player  
 
Best Defensive Player  
 
Most Improved   
  
  
 
Most Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point Champion  
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John Lauth 
 
Noah Orlik 
 
Sam Anderson 
Andrew Nakahara 
 
Devin Smith 
Erin Chen 
 
Brynne Ichiuji 
 

Alex Ruiz 
 
Gina Lewis 
 
Miles Weinberger 
Brendan Foster 
 
Ketih Wilson 
Rowan Masarweh 
 
Kyle Daniels 

Chris Hatfield 
 
Nick Eckel 
 
Bret Renner 
Niromal Perera 
 
Darren Miller 
Jimmy Logan 
 
Justin Abraham 
 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Erin Chen  Aeja Holmes 
Michael Allio  Devin Smith 
Casey Soltis  Glenn Ormond 
John Lauth  Taylor Mickle 
Joey Hewitt  Brooke Aiello 
Sarah Luther  Marc Wilhelm 
Scotty Fox  Brett Shearer 
Alex Henderson Ashley Ewing 
Noah Orlik  Zane Dundon 
Kevin Hull 
Danielle Sanchez 
Alex Trautner 
Grant Rogers 
Arnez Chaffe 
Julian Goldman 
Richard Edman 
Adam Remotto 
 
 

 Big East All Stars 
Mark Donahue  Jonathan Antrim 
Miles Weinberger Derek Wrenn 
Danielle Sanchez  Zach Erlick 
Sandra Bitowft  Taylor Ewing 
Lauren Vujovich  Kyle Daniels 
Trey Allen  Gina Lewis 
Brendan Kirbach  Taylor Fazio 
Sean O’Dea  Nick Richardson 
Alex Ruiz  Claire Logan 
Katherine Luther 
Connor Noone 
Katie Allio 
Keith Wilson 
Jessica Yox 
Daniel Fritz 
Griffin McCaffrey 
Jack Higgins 
 

College All Stars 
Darren Miller 
Andre McPhail 
Chris Hatfield 
Michael Donahue 
Nate Appel 
Andrew Mo 
Brett Renner 
Nick Eckel 
Sebastian Conn 
Niromal Perera 
Justin Abraham 
Nick Cary 
Bryan Marvin 
Madison Craig 
Anthony Gutierrez 
Jimmy Logan 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
8 Patrick Duryea 25 
9 Ryan Fitterer 32 
10 Michael Allio 29 
11 Aidan Struck 31 
12 Justin Smith 35 
13 Nick Cary 30 
14+ Anthony Gutierrez 30 
 
 
 

8 Blue  Sam Lauth 
9 Blue  Lance Coleman 
9 Gold  Kevin Hull 
9 White Scotty Fox 
9-10 Red Sarah Luther 
10 Blue Noah Orlik 
10 Gold Kyle Hearn 
10 White Taylor Mickle 
11 Blue Fritz Eibel 
11 Gold Robbie Tenerowicz 
11 White Griffin McCaffrey 
11 Purple Brynne Ichiuji 
  

11 Red  Katherine Luther 
12 Blue  Alex Ruiz 
12 Gold  Justin Smith 
12 White  Karim Masarweh 
12 Red  Madison Craig 
13-14 Red Taylor Fazio 
13 Blue  Nick Eckel 
13 Gold  Julian Mossop 
13 White  Marcus Egeck 
14-15 Blue Chris Hatfield 
14-15 Gold Christian Britto 
 

One On One Champions 
 


